0504
More Energy Solutions
飞狮生产基地
Jiaxing Alkaline Battery Production Base
Huizhou Rechargeable Battery Production Base Shenzhen Power Supply Production Base
Quality Management System
Production bases of Camelion
品质体系

Voltage(V)
Capacity (mAh) Dimension(mm) Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Minimum Typical Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NH-AAA600
1.2
600.0 600
10.5
44.5 60.0
16.0
11.5
NH-AAA800 800.0 800 44.5 80.0 13.0
NH-AAA900 830.0 900 44.5 90.0 14.0
NH-AA800 800.0 800
14.5
50.5 80.0 16.0
NH-AA1000 1000.0 1000 50.5 100.0 18.0
NH-AA2100 2000.0 2100 50.5 210.0 28.0
NH-AA2300 2150.0 2300 50.5 230.0 29.0
NH-AA2500 2300.0 2500 50.5 250.0 29.5
特点
特点
Features
Features

Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NH-2/3AA600
1.2
600
14.5
28.0 60.0
16.0
11.5
NH-AA600 600 49.0 60.0 13.0
NH-AA800 800 49.0 80.0 16.0
NH-AA1000 1000 49.0 100.0 18.0
NH-AA1500 1500 49.0 150.0 23.0
NH-AA1800 1800 50.0 180.0 26.0
NH-AA2000 2000 50.0 200.0 27.0
NH-AA2100 2100 50.0 210.0 27.5
NH-AA2200 2200 50.5 220.0 28.0
NH-AA2300 2300 50.5 230.0 28.5
NH-AA2400 2400 50.5 240.0 29.0
NH-AA2450 2450 50.5 245.0 29.5
NH-28A1100 1100
17.0
28.0 110.0 20.0
NH-4/5A1800 1800 43.0 180.0 29.0
NH-A2000 2000 50.0 200.0 33.0
NH-A2500 2500 50.0 250.0 37.0
NH-7/5A3800 3800 67.0 380.0 54.0
NH-18670A4000 4000
18.0
67.0 400.0 61.0
NH-18670A4300 4300 67.0 430.0 63.0
NH-4/5SC2000 2000
23.0
33.0 200.0 40.0
NH-SC1300 1300 43.0 130.0 36.0
NH-SC1900 1900 43.0 190.0 41.0
NH-SC2000 2000 43.0 200.0 42.0
NH-SC2200 2200 43.0 220.0 43.0
NH-SC3000 3000 43.0 300.0 52.0
NH-C2500 2500
25.8
49.5 250.0 62.0
NH-C3000 3000 49.5 300.0 65.0
NH-C4000 4000 49.5 400.0 75.0
NH-C5000 5000 49.5 500.0 83.0
NH-D2500 2500
33.0
60.0 250.0 88.0
NH-D6000 6000 60.0 600.0 118.0
NH-D7000 7000 60.0 700.0 127.0
NH-D8000 8000 60.0 800.0 145.0
NH-D10000 10000 60.0 1000.0 162.0
镍氢普通型 Ni-MH Standard Series
特点 Features
镍氢普通型
·High capacity and excellent performance

Capacity (mAh)
Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NH-2/3AAA300
1.2
300
10.5
29.0 30.0
16.0
6.3
NH-AAA500 500 43.0 50.0 9.5
NH-AAA600 600 43.0 60.0 11.0
NH-AAA700 700 43.0 70.0 11.3
NH-AAA800 800 44.0 80.0 12.0
NH-AAA850 850 44.0 85.0 12.5
NH-AAA900 900 44.0 90.0 12.5
NH-AAA950 950 44.0 95.0 13.0
NH-50AAA750 750 50.0 75.0 12.0
NH-50AAA800 800 50.0 80.0 12.5
1312
More Energy Solutions
特点 Features
Major Applications主要应用

Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NH-SC1300P
1.2
1300
23.0
43.0 130.0
16.0
36.0
NH-SC1500P 1500 43.0 150.0 37.0
NH-SC1800P 1800 43.0 180.0 41.0
NH-SC2000P 2000 43.0 200.0 45.0
NH-SC2200P 2200 43.0 220.0 47.0
NH-SC2500P 2500 43.0 250.0 48.0
NH-SC2800P 2800 43.0 280.0 51.0
NH-SC3000P 3000 43.0 300.0 53.0
NH-SC3300P 3300 43.0 330.0 55.0
NH-SC3500P 3500
23.8
44.0 350.0 58.0
NH-SC3800P 3800 44.0 380.0 60.0
NH-SC4000P 4000 44.0 400.0 62.0
 Ni-Cd High Discharge Rate Series
(V) (mAh)
(mm)
(g)
(h)
Model
Nominal
VoltageV(V)
Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NC-SC1500P
1.2
1500.0 22.5 42.5 150.0
16.0
38.0
NC-SC2000P 2000.0 22.5 42.5 200.0 47.0
·Broad adaptability
·Long cycle life
·Economical
特点 Features

Nominal
Voltage(V)
Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NC-AAA300
1.2
300.0 10.5 44.0 30.0
16.0
9.0
NC-AA500 500.0 14.5 48.5 50.0 14.5
NC-AA600 600.0 14.5 48.5 60.0 16.0
NC-AA800 800.0 14.5 48.5 80.0 18.5
NC-4/5A1200 1200.0 17.0 43.0 120.0 25.0
NC-SC1300 1300.0 22.5 42.5 130.0 37.0
NC-SC1500 1500.0 22.5 42.5 130.0 40.0
NC-SC2000 2000.0 22.5 42.5 200.0 46.0
NC-C2500 2500.0 25.5 49.0 250.0 64.5
NC-D4000 4000.0 32.5 60.5 400.0 104.0
NC-D4500 4500.0 32.5 60.5 450.0 110.0
NC-1/2D2500 2500.0 32.5 36.5 250.0 72.0
1514
More Energy Solutions
Lithium Ion Cylindrical Series圆柱锂离子系列
 Lithium Ion Cylindrical Series
(V) (mAh)
(mm)
(mA) (g)
Model
Nominal
Voltage(V)
Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charging
Current(mA)
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
ICR14500-700
3.7
700.0 14.5 49.0 140.0 19.0
ICR14500-800 800.0 14.5 49.0 160.0 21.0
ICR18500-1400 1400.0 18.5 49.0 280.0 32.0
ICR18650-2000 2000.0 18.5 65.0 400.0 42.0
ICR18650-2200 2200.0 18.5 65.0 440.0 43.0
ICR18650-2400 2400.0 18.5 65.0 480.0 45.0
ICR18650-2600 2600.0 18.5 65.0 520.0 47.0
特点 Features
Major Applications主要应用
·Discharge voltage plateau as high as 3.6 – 3.8V
·High energy density

(V) (mAh)
(mm)
(mA) (g)
Model
Nominal
Voltage(V)
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charging
Current(mA)
Weight (g)
Thickness Width Length
ICP502030-250
3.7
250.0 5.0 20.5 31 50 5.0
ICP602248-480 480.0 5.8 22.0 48 96 9.6
ICP603450-1100 1100.0 6.0 34.0 50 220 22.0
ICP103450-1800 1800.0 10.5 34.5 51 360 18.0
ICP554868-2000 2000.0 5.5 48.0 68 400 40.0
ICP555075-2500 2500.0 5.7 50.0 75 500 50
ICP509610-5000 5000.0 5.0 96.0 108 1000 100
1716
More Energy Solutions
Battery Packs电池组合
Camelion manufactures battery packs designed and processed according to customer’s requirement.

ADB2105 21V 0.5A
ADB2605 25.2V 0.5A
ADB3005 29.4V 0.5A
6V  Sealed lead-acid battery charger
ADB7205 7.2V 0.5A
ADB7210 7.2V 1A
ADB7215 7.2V 1.5A
ADB7220 7.2V 2A
12V  Sealed  lead-acid battery charger
ADB1505 14.4V 0.5A
ADB1510 14.4V 1A
ADB1515 14.4V 1.5A
1918
Models Charges Range of Input Voltage Charging Current
 Super Fast Chargers
BC-1007 1 - 4 100-240V ~ 50/60HZ
AA: 1000mA/AAA: 600mA (1-2pcs)
AA: 500mA/AAA: 300mA (3-4pcs)
 Standard ChargersZ
BC-1020B 1 - 2 100-240V ~ 50/60HZ 9V: 25mA (1-2pcs)
BC-1009 1 - 2 100-240V ~ 50/60HZ AA/AAA: 150mA
BC-1010B 2  4 100-240V ~ 50/60HZ AA/AAA: 200mA
 Universal Charger
BC-0906S 1 - 6 120V ~ 60Hz  230V ~ 50Hz
4 x (1.4V  250mA) D/C/AA/AAA Size
2 x (9V  25mA) 9V Size